NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/14/17 02:15 PM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

0001 PREC
0002 PREC
0003 PREC
0004 PREC
0005 PREC
0006 PREC
0007 PREC
0008 PREC
0009 PREC
0010 PREC
0011 PREC
0012 PREC

1010
1030
1060
1110
1120
1130
1180
1230
1280
1310
4030
4160

- OUR LADY OF L
- L.M. SMITH MI
- SUN VALLEY EL
- DON HAWKINS P
- ROBINSON ELEM
- MARTHA GASKIN
- BARRETT ELEME
- NEW RISING ST
- OLIVER ELEMEN
- BROWNSVILLE C
- CENTER POINT

- CENTER POINT

0013 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE
0014 PROVISIONAL

SPECIAL HD-58 PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 7, 2017

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
28,281 02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL PERCENT
2,055




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL HD-58 PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 7, 2017
RUN DATE:03/14/17 02:15 PM UNOFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 58
(VOTE FOR ONE) 1

01 = ROLANDA HOLLIS 1,279 62.42
02 = JAMES T. HOWELL 224 10.93 03 = RODNEY HUNTLEY 546  26.65
01 02 03
0001 PREC 1010 - OUR LADY OF L 142 25 50
0002 PREC 1030 - L.M. SMITH MI 206 26 85
0003 PREC 1060 - SUN VALLEY EL 109 13 77
0004 PREC 1110 - DON HAWKINS P 148 26 43
0005 PREC 1120 - ROBINSON ELEM 62 7 6
0006 PREC 1130 - MARTHA GASKIN 100 9 29
0007 PREC 1180 - BARRETT ELEME 35 7 17
0008 PREC 1230 - NEW RISING ST 60 5 19
0009 PREC 1280 - OLIVER ELEMEN 67 8 48
0010 PREC 1310 - BROWNSVILLE C 122 27 96
0011 PREC 4030 - CENTER POINT 155 50 46
0012 PREC 4160 - CENTER POINT 63 20 22
0013 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE 10 1 8

0014 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0




